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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Bynka IN.I.
Boiko 1.0.
Ocranuyk P.B.
Mita b.b.
Anknesny A.B.
MetpyHsk I.FO.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

2024
XmeNnbHULbKUA

B 339 [/ 49.3602766 /] 27.0169349

25.08.2024 06:25:02
CoHAYHO

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi

[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx

08:42:00
09:10:47
1276.85

1153.42

08:42:00
09:10:47
00:28:46
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Kogp,

180042
180022
181107
181054
180047
181116

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

36
22
24
30
0
28
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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03.09.2025 19:45:26

49422
480.00
451.11
448.00
35244
0.00



